



## S Chand And Company Limited

Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-Operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110044, India.

P: +91 11 4973 1800 | F: +91 11 4973 1801 | E: info@schandgroup.com | www.schandgroup.com

Date: February 13, 2021

To Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400001	To Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai, Maharashtra 400051
---	---

Dear Sir,

**Re: Intimation under Regulation 30 of The SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")**

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulations 30 of the Listing Regulations, please find attached the copies of the advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) newspapers on 13.02.2021 with respect to the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

Request you to kindly take note of the above intimation.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully  
For S Chand And Company Limited

**Jagdeep Singh**  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Membership No. A15028  
Address: A-27, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor,  
Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate,  
New Delhi-110044

Encl: as above

## INOX WIND LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No.1, Kharsa Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basal, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh  
CIN: L31901HP2008PLC031083 | Tel./ Fax: 01975-272001 | E-mail: investors.iw@inoxwind.com | Website: www.inoxwind.com

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	20,380	47,155	17,274	17,274
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(8,528)	(31,137)	(4,183)	(4,183)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(5,197)	(20,125)	(2,747)	(2,747)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(5,158)	(20,100)	(2,701)	(2,701)
5	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(2.34)	(9.07)	(1.24)	(1.24)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(2.34)	(9.07)	(1.24)	(1.24)

**Notes:**  
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.  
2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).  
3. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	15,764	35,249	19,837	19,837
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(7,339)	(22,457)	(697)	(697)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4,778)	(14,242)	(453)	(453)

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Inox Wind Limited  
Sd/-  
Devarsh Jain  
Director  
Place: Noida  
Date: 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

## PROZONE INTU PROPERTIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 105/106, Ground Floor, Dream Square, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053  
Corporate Identification Number: L45200MH2007PLC174147,  
Website: www.prozoneintu.com Ph: +91-22-68239000

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,455.90	322.14	2,273.51	1,793.48
2	Loss from ordinary activities before tax before profit of joint ventures	(984.89)	(1,665.43)	(165.91)	(4,470.98)
3	Net (loss) / profit for the period / year	(984.80)	(1,747.58)	61.06	(4,499.90)
4	Total comprehensive (loss) / profit for the period / year	(705.38)	(2,411.35)	59.83	(4,829.26)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share				
	a. Basic:	(0.43) *	(0.71) *	0.02 *	(1.76) *
	b. Diluted:	(0.43) *	(0.71) *	0.02 *	(1.76) *

**\*(Not annualised)**  
**Notes:**  
1. Standalone information:  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Company's website at www.prozoneintu.com and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Nikhil Chaturvedi  
Managing Director  
DIN : 0004983  
Date : 12 February 2021  
Place : Mumbai

## MOIL LIMITED



(Government of India Enterprise)  
"MOIL BHAWAN", 1-A Katol Road, NAGPUR - 440013

Website: www.moil.nic.in, Email: investors@moil.nic.in, Telefax: 0712-2591661 CIN : L99999MH1962GOI012398

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020

S.N.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31-12-2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31-12-2020 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	26770.44	25622.26	72724.04	26770.44	25622.26	72724.04
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	6998.16	7432.54	8074.65	6998.16	7432.54	8074.65
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	5138.40	5545.68	6059.47	5138.40	5545.68	6059.47
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	5328.10	4979.74	6639.30	5328.10	4979.74	6639.30
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	23732.79	25760.89	23732.79	23732.79	25760.89	23732.79
7.	Earnings per share from continuing operations (Face value of ₹10 each)						
	Basic	2.17	2.15	2.55	2.17	2.15	2.55
	Diluted	2.17	2.15	2.55	2.17	2.15	2.55

**Notes:**  
1. The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial results in details format are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).  
3. The Board has approved an interim dividend of ₹ 2.50 per equity share for the financial year 2020-21.  
4. Covid-19 pandemic and lockdown protocols have led to severe disruptions, affecting both the turnover and the profit during current reporting period. Therefore, the performance of the company for this period is not comparable with corresponding period or any period of previous year.  
5. Exceptional items includes contribution towards PM Cares Fund on 01.04.2020 and CM Relief Fund on 05.06.2020.  
6. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020 are balancing figures between the unaudited figures of the nine months and the reviewed figures up to the half year of the financial year.

For MOIL Limited  
Sd/-  
M. P. Chaudhari  
Chairman-cum-Managing Director  
DIN : 05339308  
Place : Nagpur  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021  
MOIL- Adding Strength to Steel

## TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1995PLC091063

Registered Office: 7th floor, T Square, Opp. Chandivali Petrol Pump, Saki Vihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072. Maharashtra, INDIA.  
Tel. No.: +91-22-6644 1500 | Fax: +91-22-6644 1585 | Email : info@ttspl.in | Website: www.ttspl.in

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended on		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended on		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31st December 2020 (Unaudited)	31st December 2019 (Unaudited)	30th September 2020 (Unaudited)	31st DECEMBER 2020 (Unaudited)	31st DECEMBER 2019 (Unaudited)	31st MARCH 2020 (Audited)	31st December 2020 (Unaudited)	31st December 2019 (Unaudited)	30th September 2020 (Unaudited)	31st DECEMBER 2020 (Unaudited)	31st DECEMBER 2019 (Unaudited)	MARCH 2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	6646.92	9079.43	5470.22	17812.95	23191.03	32258.54	8193.95	6469.41	12384.96	21894.58	28228.65	39961.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.76	687.89	543.18	51.35	272.88	48.61	-217.91	511.76	385.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.76	687.89	543.18	51.35	272.88	48.61	-217.91	511.76	385.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-101.29	524.91	386.02	49.66	272.91	48.52	-228.25	348.07	211.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	67.32	114.99	309.86	-101.29	524.91	342.38	48.46	271.43	48.84	-229.71	346.66	165.52
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3443.91	3727.74	3545.20	-	-	3049.82	3456.74	3279.53	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic:	0.47	0.80	2.26	-0.71	3.67	2.70	0.38	1.90	0.34	-1.61	2.42	1.46
	Diluted:	0.47	0.80	2.26	-0.71	3.67	2.70	0.38	1.90	0.34	-1.61	2.42	1.46

**Note:**  
1. The above Unaudited results, which have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company, are published in accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held through Video Conferencing on 12th February 2021. The financials results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules and other accounting standards generally accepted in India.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on national stock exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.ttspl.in.

For Total Transport Systems Limited  
Sd/-  
Makarand Padhan  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00102413

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 12, 2021

## S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative, Industrial Estate, New Delhi 110044, India  
Email: investors@schandgroup.com; Website: www.schandgroup.com; Phone: +91 11 49731800 Fax: +91 11 49731801  
CIN: L22219DL1970PLC005400

## Extracts of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarterly		Nine months ended		Year ended		
		Dec 31, 2020	30.09.2020	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Mar 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Mar 31, 2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	133.90	61.86	573.74	441.54	1,666.93	367.57	102.88	1,529.52	1,015.34	4,388.09	4,388.09	
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(132.27)	(314.44)	(330.00)	(740.57)	(354.01)	(503.33)	(1,015.62)	(1,124.57)	(2,275.54)	(885.16)	(885.16)	
3	Profit/(loss) before tax	(132.27)	(314.44)	(330.00)	(740.57)	(456.63)	(503.33)	(1,015.62)	(1,124.57)	(2,275.54)	(986.83)	(986.83)	
4	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax)	(132.27)	(221.47)	(330.00)	(562.28)	(397.28)	(464.06)	(748.43)	(1,041.64)	(1,729.48)	(1,114.68)	(1,114.68)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year)	(129.99)	(220.67)	(321.67)	(562.95)	(401.36)	(459.82)	(746.81)	(1,026.03)	(1,728.63)	(1,120.69)	(1,120.69)	
6	Equity Share capital	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	
7	Other Equity	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	7652.61	NA	NA	NA	NA	8,009.64	8,009.64	
8	Earnings/(loss) per share (in ₹)												
	- Basic	(3.78)	(6.33)	(9.44)	(16.08)	(11.36)	(13.27)	(21.40)	(29.78)	(49.45)	(31.87)	(31.87)	
	- Diluted	(3.78)	(6.33)	(9.44)	(16.08)	(11.36)	(13.27)	(21.40)	(29.78)	(49.45)	(31.87)	(31.87)	

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of The SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the company's website www.schandgroup.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).  
2. The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 10, 2021 and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
S Chand And Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Dinesh Kumar Jhunjhunwala  
Whole-time Director  
DIN: 00282988

Date: February 12, 2021  
Place: New Delhi

## JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L65923UP2012PLC051433

Regd. Office : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408  
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

## Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2020 (Amount Rs. Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited		
I.	Total Income from Operations Including other Income	-	-	-	0.40	0.33	2.15	26.97	25.83	25.60	78.71	75.31	102.74
II.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	121.94	7.84	3.98	212.37	(142.27)	(7,704.55)	(673.71)	(744.39)	(2,021.56)	(2,030.78)	(4,932.58)	(10,962.63)
III.	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	121.94	7.84	3.98	212.37	(142.27)	(7,704.55)	(678.23)	(748.78)	(2,034.25)	(2,044.34)	(4,945.27)	(10,992.77)
IV.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	121.94	7.84	3.98	212.37	(142.27)	(7,704.21)	(678.23)	(748.78)	(2,034.25)	(2,044.34)	(4,945.27)	(10,992.41)
V.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19
VI.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,198.09	-	-	-	-	-	(41,296.49)
VII.	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs.10/- Each) (Not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2020)												
	a. Basic	1.16	0.07	0.04	2.02	(1.35)	(73.29)	(2.74)	(3.61)	(9.89)	(8.98)	(24.76)	(89.31)
	b. Diluted	1.16	0.07	0.04	2.02	(1.35)	(73.29)	(2.74					

# G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 302, G. K. House, 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kallash, New Delhi - 110 065 CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2020

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Financial year ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From operation/net	81.37	22.73	38.71	139.31	269.26	911.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax exceptional items	-58.68	-26.37	4.59	-120.56	62.93	19.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax	-58.68	-26.37	4.59	-120.56	62.93	19.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	-58.68	-26.37	4.59	-120.56	62.93	14.93
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-58.68	-26.37	4.59	-120.56	62.93	14.93
Equity Share Capital	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	52.27	172.83	220.83	52.27	220.83	172.83
Earnings Per share Basic (Rs.)	-1.10	-0.50	0.09	-2.27	1.18	0.28
Diluted (Rs.)	-1.10	-0.50	0.09	-2.27	1.18	0.28

**NOTES:-**  
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021.  
 2. No provision of tax has been made for the interim period in the books of accounts.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), 2015.  
 The full format of the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites By order of the Board (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website www.gkconsultantsltd.com.

(Subodh Gupta)  
 Director  
 DIN : 00060243

# ऋषिगंगा के ऊपरी क्षेत्र में झील बनने से भय का माहौल

जनसत्ता संवाददाता  
 देहरादून, 12 फरवरी

उत्तराखंड के चमोली जिले के तपोवन ऋषिकेश का चौलीगंगा हरणी गांव में रविवार को आपदा के चलते हुई तबाही के बाद शुक्रवार को दो और शव बरामद होने के साथ मरने वालों की संख्या 38 तक पहुंच गई। अब 166 लोगों की तलाश जारी है, जो इस आपदा में गायब हो गए थे, पर इस क्षेत्र में तपोवन विष्णुगढ़ जल विद्युत परियोजना

की सुरंग में फंसे 35 लोगों को बचाने के लिए आपदा राहत दलों को अभी तक कोई कामयाबी नहीं मिल पाई है, क्योंकि इस सुरंग के डेढ़ सौ मीटर तक ही आपदा बचाव दल सफाई कर पाए हैं, उससे आगे बड़े-बड़े पत्थर, मलबा व पानी इसमें भरा हुआ है, जिससे आगे सफाई करना मुश्किल है।  
 आपदा दल सुरंग में ड्रिल मशीन से छेद करके उसमें कैमरे डालकर अंदर फंसे हुए लोगों और मलबे की स्थिति का आकलन करने के लिए रणनीति बना रही है, पर अभी

तक उन्हें सुरंग में छेद करने में कामयाबी नहीं मिली है। वही कुछ वैज्ञानिकों को रेणी गांव के रेणी गढ़रे के पास अप्राकृतिक झील दिखाई दी है, जो एक और बड़ी आपदा का कारण बन सकती है। जहां वैज्ञानिक इस झील की जानकारी जुटाने में लग गए हैं।  
 राष्ट्रीय बचाव दल और राज्य बचाव दल की संयुक्त टीम में ऋषिगंगा के ऊपर रेणी गढ़रे की ओर झील की वास्तविकता का पता लगाने के लिए गई है। चमोली जिले की जिलाधिकारी स्वाति एस भटौरिया के मुताबिक

एनडीआरएफ और एसडीआरएफ की संयुक्त टीम शनिवार की सुबह तक अप्राकृतिक बनी झील वाले क्षेत्र में पहुंच कर वास्तविक स्थिति का पता लगाएगी, उसके बाद प्रशासन वैज्ञानिकों से सलाह लेकर आगे की कार्रवाई करेगा। उन्होंने बताया कि इस झील को देखते हुए चमोली जिले के इस आपदा ग्रस्त क्षेत्र के आसपास के गांवों को सचेत कर दिया गया है और लोगों को सुरक्षित स्थानों पर पहुंचाया गया है। राहत शिविर लगाता जारी है और गांवों में रसद पहुंचाई जा रही है।

हेमवती नंदन बहुगुणा केंद्रीय गढ़वाल विश्वविद्यालय श्रीनगर के पर्यावरण विज्ञान विभाग के पूर्व विभागाध्यक्ष प्रोफेसर आरसी शर्मा ने बताया कि आपदा स्थल ऋषिगंगा रेणी क्षेत्र में एक झील फिर से बन गई है, जो बड़ी आपदा का कारण बन सकती है। समय रहते इंजीनियरों को इस झील के कुछ हिस्से को तोड़कर धीरे-धीरे पानी के बहाव को कम करने का इंतजाम करना चाहिए। यह झील रेणी गढ़रे के पास बनी है, यहाँ पर रेणी गढ़रे और ऋषिगंगा का संगम है। उन्होंने कहा कि जो तबाही मची है ऋषिगंगा और तपोवन में वह ऋषिगंगा के कारण नहीं हुई है, बल्कि ग्लेशियर के नीचे रेणी गढ़रे में बनी अप्राकृतिक झील के टूटने के कारण हुई है। उन्होंने सुझाव दिया कि उत्तराखंड के ग्लेशियरों के नीचे जहां-जहां अप्राकृतिक झील बनी हुई है, उन सबको चिह्नित कर आधुनिक पद्धति से नष्ट करना चाहिए। वरना यह झील बड़ी आपदा का कारण बनेगी।

## मनरेगा में सौ दिनों के मौजूदा कार्य दिवस बढ़ाने की योजना नहीं : सरकार

नई दिल्ली, 12 फरवरी (भाषा)

केंद्र सरकार ने शुक्रवार को इस बात से इनकार किया कि उसकी महात्मा गांधी राष्ट्रीय ग्रामीण रोजगार गारंटी

कानून

(मनरेगा) के तहत कार्य दिवसों की संख्या बढ़ाने की कोई योजना है। ग्रामीण विकास राज्य मंत्री साध्वी निरंजन ज्योति ने राज्यसभा में विभिन्न पुरुक सवालों के जवाब में यह जानकारी दी। उन्होंने कहा कि फिलहाल मौजूदा 100 दिनों के कार्य दिवस में वृद्धि करने का केंद्र का कोई विचार नहीं है। उन्होंने हालांकि कहा कि राज्य अपने स्तर पर कार्य दिवसों की संख्या में वृद्धि कर सकते हैं। उन्होंने कहा कि हिमाचल प्रदेश, केरल और ओड़ीशा जैसे राज्यों ने कार्य दिवसों की संख्या में वृद्धि की है। मंत्री ने कहा कि मनरेगा मांग पर आधारित योजना है और लोगों को अगर अन्य स्थानों पर काम नहीं मिलता।

## सिंगर इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN: L52109DL1977PLC025405

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए-26/4, द्वितीय तल, मोहन को-ऑपरेटिव इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, नई दिल्ली-110044, भारत  
 वेबसाइट: www.singerindia.net; ई-मेल: mail@singerindia.net; टेली: +91-11-40617777

### 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए अनकेंद्रित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31 दिसम्बर 2020	30 सितम्बर 2020	31 दिसम्बर 2020	31 दिसम्बर 2019		31 मार्च 2020
		(अनकेंद्रित)	(अनकेंद्रित)	(अनकेंद्रित)	(अनकेंद्रित)		(अनकेंद्रित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	12,816	10,680	12,446	28,631	35,198	45,475
2.	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ	722	546	641	991	1,109	1,245
3.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ	419	321	413	570	712	812
4.	अवधि/वर्ष के लिए कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि) (कर के बाद अवधि के लिए लाभ और अन्य शामिल)	417	320	411	566	706	807
5.	मुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य 2 रुपये पूर्णतः चुकता)	1,074	1,074	1,074	1,074	1,074	1,074
6.	बैलेंस शीट के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर रिजर्व						5,368
7.	प्रति शेयर आय (रु 2 प्रति शेयर) (तिमाहिया एवं नौ माहियों के लिए वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) ए. बेसिक (रु) बी. डायल्यूटेड (रु)	0.78 0.78	0.60 0.60	0.77 0.77	1.06 1.06	1.33 1.33	1.51 1.51

**टिप्पणी:**  
 1. उपरोक्त अवधि के दौरान रिपोर्ट करने के लिए कंपनी के पास कोई अपवादाल्मक और असाधारण आइटम नहीं है।  
 2. 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित कंपनी की बैठक में ऊपर दिए गए वित्तीय परिणामों का लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।  
 3. सेबी (सूचीबद्ध बाजारों एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियमनवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार, ऊपर दर्ज की गई 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.singerindia.net पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते सिंगर इंडिया लिमिटेड

इसरा /-

(राजेश बजाज)

प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

दिनांक: 12 फरवरी, 2021

## आईएम+ कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, वर्ल्ड ट्रेड सेंटर, बाबर रोड, कनाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001

सीआईएन : L74140DL1991PLC340407

ई-मेल : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.imcapitals.com

### 31.12.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडएलोन			समेकित			समाप्त	समाप्त
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	स्टैंडएलोन	समेकित
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020	Year ended 31.03.2020
		अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	52.85	262.04	108.67	115.09	431.74	183.76	399.94	617.76
2.	कर पश्चात सामान्य गतिविधियों से निवल लाभ/(हानि)	22.87	139.37	32.59	84.43	186.82	61.94	16.67	16.09
3.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	22.87	139.37	32.59	84.43	186.82	61.94	66.46	108.04
4.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	22.87	139.53	36.99	84.43	186.98	66.34	100.68	142.24
5.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16
6.	आय प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)								
	बेरिंक :	0.65	3.98	0.93	2.41	5.34	1.77	1.9	3.09
	डाइल्यूटेड :	0.65	3.98	0.93	2.41	5.34	1.77	1.9	3.09

**जोट:**  
 1. उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.imcapitals.com](http://www.imcapitals.com) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा पर उपलब्ध है।  
 2. उपर्युक्त 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी और 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित निदेशक मण्डल की उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित की गयी।  
 3. उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत अपेक्षित सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षाओं द्वारा प्रस्तुत समीक्षा रिपोर्ट तथा कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल के अनुमोदन के अधीन है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार  
 कृते आईएम+ कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड  
 ह/ -  
 विशाल सिंघल  
 (चेरमैन एवं पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 12.02.2021



# S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative, Industrial Estate, New Delhi 110044, India  
 Email: investors@schandgroup.com; Website: www.schandgroup.com; Phone: +91 11 49731800 Fax: +91 11 49731801  
 CIN: L22219DL1970PLC005400

## Extracts of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		Quarterly		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Mar 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Mar 31, 2020	Mar 31, 2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	133.90	61.86	573.74	441.54	1,666.93	367.57	102.88	1,529.52	1,015.34	4,388.09		
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(132.27)	(314.44)	(330.00)	(740.57)	(354.01)	(503.33)	(1,015.62)	(1,124.57)	(2,275.54)	(885.16)		
3	Profit/(loss) before tax	(132.27)	(314.44)	(330.00)	(740.57)	(456.63)	(503.33)	(1,015.62)	(1,124.57)	(2,275.54)	(986.83)		
4	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax)	(132.27)	(221.47)	(330.00)	(562.28)	(397.28)	(464.06)	(748.43)	(1,041.64)	(1,729.48)	(1,114.68)		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year)	(129.99)	(220.67)	(321.67)	(562.95)	(401.36)	(459.82)	(746.81)	(1,026.03)	(1,728.63)	(1,120.69)		
6	Equity Share Capital	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88		
7	Other Equity	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	7652.61	NA	NA	NA	NA	8,009.64		
8	Earnings/(loss) per share (in ₹)												
	- Basic	(3.78)	(6.33)	(9.44)	(16.08)	(11.36)	(13.27)	(21.40)	(29.78)	(49.45)	(31.87)		
	- Diluted	(3.78)	(6.33)	(9.44)	(16.08)	(11.36)	(13.27)	(21.40)	(29.78)	(49.45)	(31.87)		

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of The SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the company's website [www.schandgroup.com](http://www.schandgroup.com) and on the website of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).  
 2. The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 10, 2021 and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 S Chand And Company Limited  
 sd/-  
 Dinesh Kumar Jhunjunwala  
 Whole-time Director  
 DIN: 00282988

Date: February 12, 2021

Place: New Delhi

## ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006  
 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140  
 E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lakh, except per share detail)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended on		Year ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	0.01	0.05	0.06	0.10	0.07	5.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(0.67)	(0.78)	(2.62)	(2.76)	1.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(0.67)	(0.78)	(2.62)	(2.76)	1.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(0.68)	(0.82)	(2.64)	(2.75)	1.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	(0.32)	(0.68)	(0.82)	(2.64)	(2.75)	1.18
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	-	-	47.26
8	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic (in ₹); 2. Diluted (in ₹);	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.10) (0.10)	(0.11) (0.11)	(0.36) (0.36)	(0.37) (0.37)	0.16 0.16

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ([www.mse.in](http://www.mse.in)) and on the company's website ([www.atlantic-commercial.com](http://www.atlantic-commercial.com)).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited  
 sd/-  
 Narendra Kishore Gaur  
 Chairman  
 DIN - 00168265

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12.02.2021

## 6वीं ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना

कारपोरेट ऋणी की परिसंपत्ति/संपत्तियों की बिक्री  
 पंजाब बासमती राईस लिमिटेड- परिसमापन में (CIN No.: U15312PB1995PLC015550)  
 पंजी कार्यालय तथा फैक्टरी परिसर: संग्राना साहिब, तरन तारन रोड, अमृतसर- 143001 (पंजाब)